
Page  1/1

Well Name:   Walker 14-10

Report Printed:   10/15/2020www.peloton.com

Schematic - Final P&A

API

05123239550000
Surface Legal Location

SWSW 10 6N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,700.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,711.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

11.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

Abandon
Primary Job Type

Abandon Well LOE
Secondary Job Type Start Date

9/17/2020
End Date

9/17/2020

TD:  6,929.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 10/15/2020 1:40:05 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

10.8

11.2

50.9

240.2

370.1

542.0

553.1

560.0

1,560.0

1,660.1

2,799.9

2,800.9

5,824.1

6,401.9

6,402.9

6,452.1

6,682.1

6,683.1

6,730.0

6,732.0

6,740.2

6,859.9

6,904.5

6,919.0

6,929.1

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer, …

Niobrar…

Codell, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 6,904.6 ftKB; 6,919.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 6,860.0

Perforated; 6,732.0-6,740.0

Cemented Bridge Plug; 6,682.0 ftKB; 6,683.0 ftKB

Cemented Bridge Plug; 6,402.0 ftKB; 6,403.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (170 sxs); 5,824.0 ftKB; 6,919.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 51.0 ftKB; 6,904.6 ftKB
Production Casing Cement (500 sxs); 370.0 ftKB; 5,824.0 ftKB
Cemented Bridge Plug; 2,800.0 ftKB; 2,801.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (380 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 542.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 542.0 ftKB
Squeeze Hole; 240.0

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 51.0 ftKB

ANNULAR SQUEEZE ; 11.0 ftKB; 240.0 ftKB
SURFACE PLUG ; 11.0 ftKB; 1,660.0 ftKB


